
Red Course Individual
Co

ur
se

Company Name

Yu
ni

or

La
dy First Last Score

Red JD Strong LLC Brett Moyes 92
Red JD Strong LLC Steve Horton 92
Red Insteel Wire Products L Peri Olson 92
Red Sumiden Wire L Tricia Kocurek 91
Red JD Strong LLC Jason Dallman 88
Red Hamilton Form Kolby Vacek 87
Red Insteel Wire Products J L Cameron Marburger 87
Red JD Strong LLC JD Fontenot 86
Red Capital Aggregates Bruce Dallimore 86
Red Unintech Engineers Sarmed Al-Jalay 86
Red Allen Butler Construction Jorge A Hinojosa 85
Red Allen Butler Construction Connor Setser 85
Red Insteel Wire Products Mario Cantu Jr. 84
Red Allen Butler Construction Josh Godfrey 82
Red Pegasus Link Constructors Steve Hinton 81
Red Vulcan Materials Jorge Hinojosa 81
Red Austin Prestress Anthony Zertuche 81
Red JD Strong LLC Darren Cleaveland 80
Red Hamilton Form Eduardo Calzado 80
Red Balfour Beatty David Grissom 79
Red Austin Bridge & Road David Griffin 78
Red Allen Butler Construction Nick Tilson 78
Red Allen Butler Construction Caleb McCarthy 78
Red Austin Prestress Donny Vancourt 77
Red Vulcan Materials Brett Bryant 77
Red Allen Butler Construction Shawn Figari 77
Red Insteel Wire Products J L Brogan Ortman 76
Red Vulcan Materials Mike Bess 76
Red Insteel Wire Products L Sydney Marburger 75
Red Vulcan Materials Jason Boney 75
Red Allen Butler Construction Davis Scott 75
Red Capital Aggregates Jeff Weyel 75
Red Unintech Engineers Pete Pete Villarreal 75



Red Course Individual
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se

Company Name
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or

La
dy First Last Score

Red Insteel Wire Products Mario Cantu 74
Red Balfour Beatty Jeff Berger 74
Red RELMCO Elliot Hackebeil 73
Red Balfour Beatty Jacob Berger 73
Red Hamilton Form Bryan Vacek 70
Red Unintech Engineers Jeff Jeff Jenkins 70
Red Hamilton Form Eric Milliken 69
Red Insteel Wire Products L Andrea Hinojosa 69
Red Austin Prestress Bobby Davison 69
Red Good Electric Larry Good 68
Red BASF Ben Hilbig 68
Red BASF Joel Tucker 68
Red Austin Prestress Anderson Horn 67
Red Hamilton Form Corey McElroy 67
Red Insteel Wire Products Wes Burns 67
Red RELMCO Scott Tscjirhart 66
Red Vulcan Materials Eduardo De Leon 66
Red Allen Butler Construction Cayden Still 66
Red Allen Butler Construction Jake Johnston 66
Red Pegasus Link Constructors Ron Fergeson 65
Red Vulcan Materials J James Bailey 65
Red Austin Prestress Chris Palachek 64
Red Austin Bridge & Road Mike Ellingson 62
Red BASF Mike Davis 62
Red Pegasus Link Constructors Dan Young 62
Red Vulcan Materials Oscar Benavides 62
Red Unintech Engineers Brad Aldridge 62
Red Austin Prestress Francisco Fabela 61
Red Vulcan Materials JJ Coffland 61
Red Unintech Engineers Bill Doughty 61
Red Hamilton Form Kelly Forester 60
Red Good Electric Mike Varnum 60
Red RELMCO Anthony Tschirhart 59



Red Course Individual
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Red Balfour Beatty L Liz Grissom 59
Red Austin Bridge & Road Jason Ochoa 58
Red Vulcan Materials Brian Bailey 58
Red Hamilton Form Dean Hawkin 58
Red Austin Bridge & Road Jaime Gonzalez 57
Red Insteel Wire Products Chuck Dake 57
Red Austin Bridge & Road David Nelson 56
Red Capital Aggregates John Wedgeworth 56
Red Austin Prestress Carlos Vigil 56
Red Unintech Engineers Garrett Weidman 56
Red Good Electric Joshua Snodgrass 53
Red BASF Harry Tommey 53
Red Allen Butler Construction Adam Cabaza 53
Red Austin Prestress Angelo Zertuche 53
Red Good Electric Johnie Knox 52
Red Pegasus Link Constructors Ray Norse 51
Red Capital Aggregates Pete Neria 50
Red Unintech Engineers Jorge Barrerra 50
Red Hamilton Form Roger Knox 47
Red Capital Aggregates Bryan Clark 45
Red BASF Fernando Alvarez 44
Red Balfour Beatty Danny Rains 44
Red Austin Prestress Garrett Greg 43
Red RELMCO Josh Guarnero 39
Red Unintech Engineers Fermin Fermin Medina 39
Red Good Electric Rafael Yanez 38
Red Austin Prestress James Abalos 29
Red Insteel Wire Products Steve Purviance 29
Red Unintech Engineers L Joy Joy Cai 9
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Yellow Frost Bank Stephen Ethridge 98
Yellow Texas Concrete Partners Bret Poston 96
Yellow Colorado River Constructors J Kyle 93
Yellow Bexar Concrete Randy Frerich 91
Yellow Colorado River Constructors J Aidan Ortman 90
Yellow Texas Concrete Partners Forest Culp 89
Yellow Ezbel Construction Ryan FGarcia 88
Yellow Texas Concrete Partners Austin Gardner 87
Yellow SUNDT / DAVILA James Humphrey 87
Yellow SUNDT Construction Devin Kilbarger 86
Yellow SUNDT Construction Tim Wheeler 86
Yellow Ezbel Construction Ish Garcia 85
Yellow Frost Bank Kevin Ethridge 85
Yellow Harper Brothers Joshua Surface 85
Yellow Bexar Concrete Duane Frerich 85
Yellow Ezbel Construction Travis Benke 84
Yellow Bexar Concrete John Williams 84
Yellow Bexar Concrete Danny Mills 84
Yellow Texas Concrete Partners Michael Spruill 84
Yellow Ezbel Construction Taylor Rodriguez 83
Yellow Beck Foundation Jason Leary 83
Yellow Beck Foundation Nathan Leyendecker 83
Yellow SUNDT / DAVILA Ryan Silbernagel 83
Yellow SUNDT Construction Josh Smith 83
Yellow Colorado River Constructors J Kellen Almond 82
Yellow Zachry Construction Travis Mross 82
Yellow Bexar Concrete Devin Maine 82
Yellow Alamo Cement Daniel Huband 82
Yellow Frost Bank Rodney Schott 81
Yellow Bexar Concrete Scott Billingsley 81
Yellow Ezbel Construction Smiley Lozada 80
Yellow D Guerra Construction Justin Venegas 80
Yellow SUNDT / DAVILA Jeff Jackson 80



Yellow Course Individual
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Yellow Alamo Cement Trey Oquin 80
Yellow Beck Foundation Curt Taylor 79
Yellow Midco Sling Ray Miller 79
Yellow Ray Faris Inc. Frank Ferguson 79
Yellow Bexar Concrete Brad Frerich 79
Yellow Colorado River Constructors J Cale Sundt-Kight 78
Yellow Harper Brothers Jason Surface 78
Yellow Bexar Concrete Justin Miller 77
Yellow SUNDT / DAVILA Chad Yount 77
Yellow SUNDT / DAVILA Carl Koenning 77
Yellow Pegasus Link Constructors J L Taylor Swanson 77
Yellow Bexar Concrete Ruben Laborde 77
Yellow Bexar Concrete Matthew Leslie 77
Yellow Zachry Construction Sam White 76
Yellow Mi-Jack Products Dan Bajic 75
Yellow Mi-Jack Products Bret Shannon 75
Yellow Pegasus Link Constructors J L Taylor Ewing 75
Yellow Midco Sling Mike Grendell 74
Yellow SUNDT / DAVILA Chris Rogers 74
Yellow Bexar Concrete Jason Robledo 74
Yellow D Guerra Construction Rolando Venegas 73
Yellow Beck Foundation Ben Darnell 72
Yellow Beck Foundation August Beck IV 71
Yellow SUNDT / DAVILA Joseph Witherell 71
Yellow Pegasus Link Constructors J L Khloe Hutchinson 71
Yellow Ray Faris Inc. Warren Faris 71
Yellow Ray Faris Inc. Mark Carter 71
Yellow Bexar Concrete L Amanda Frerich 71
Yellow Beck Foundation Leonard Mazzacco 70
Yellow Beck Foundation Dustin Gibson 70
Yellow D Guerra Construction Matthew Rivera 69
Yellow Texas Concrete Partners Jordan Hoel 69
Yellow Zachry Construction L Chandler Mross 69



Yellow Course Individual
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Yellow Mi-Jack Products Jeremy Jones 68
Yellow Mi-Jack Products Brian Dunne 68
Yellow Beck Foundation Keith Anderson 67
Yellow Mi-Jack Products Paul Elrod 66
Yellow Bexar Concrete L Megan Miller 65
Yellow Zachry Construction Troy Gjerde 65
Yellow Bexar Concrete Orlando Garcia 65
Yellow Alamo Cement Monty Oerhlein 63
Yellow Midco Sling Gerard Orta 62
Yellow SUNDT / DAVILA Matt Burnett 62
Yellow Beck Foundation Patrick Garcia 61
Yellow Ray Faris Inc. L Andrea Faris 60
Yellow D Guerra Construction Alejandro Guerrero 59
Yellow SUNDT / DAVILA Casey Bartek 59
Yellow D Guerra Construction Diego Guerra 58
Yellow Beck Foundation Elmond Thormaehlen 56
Yellow Bexar Concrete Cameron Cooke 56
Yellow Beck Foundation L Jenice Rogers 55
Yellow Beck Foundation Nathan Thormaehlen 55
Yellow Bexar Concrete Carlos Gonzalez 55
Yellow Beck Foundation Chris Reyes 54
Yellow Harper Brothers Wil Hansen 53
Yellow Harper Brothers Jeff Surface 52
Yellow Bexar Concrete L Ashley Mills 48
Yellow Harper Brothers Marco Cantu 45
Yellow Beck Foundation J Gus Beck 41
Yellow Beck Foundation L Gloria Silva 41
Yellow Frost Bank Tony Battler 41
Yellow Beck Foundation L Selina Sanchez 39
Yellow Bexar Concrete L Anne Shaffer 38
Yellow Beck Foundation L Denise Martinez 32
Yellow Beck Foundation J Jake Mazzacco 26
Yellow Bexar Concrete J L Mikayla Billingsley 22



Green Course Individual
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dy First Last Score

Green Longhorn Propane Clayton Lewis 95
Green Ancira Winton Chevrolet Jay Gable 94
Green Longhorn Propane Ross Dickinson 93
Green Westward Enviromental Fritz Cook 92
Green IBTX Jim Miller 92
Green Longhorn Propane Jeff Lewis 92
Green IBTX Clyde Culver 90
Green Longhorn Propane Wyatt Lewis 90
Green Cosmec Inc. Mike Olson 89
Green Ancira Winton Chevrolet Jim McAfee 87
Green Ancira Winton Chevrolet Charles Goss 86
Green Cosmec Inc. Jay Ortman 85
Green Higginbotham Ernest Taylor 85
Green Westward Enviromental Tommy Mathews 84
Green Hydraulic Supply Andrew Stanl 83
Green Ancira Winton Chevrolet L Shannon Young 83
Green IBTX Bruce Culver 82
Green Alamo Copncrete Products J Gavin Illausky 82
Green NAPCO Michael Baker 81
Green Alamo Copncrete Products Kevin Neri 81
Green Longhorn Propane Dolf Lowe 80
Green Higginbotham Hendrix Taylor 80
Green Alamo Copncrete Products J Ridge Neri 80
Green IBTX Drew Addison 77
Green Texas Fire and Safety Thomas Sutherland 77
Green Alamo Concrete Products Bryce Beicker 77
Green Westward Enviromental Curt Campbell 76
Green Westward Enviromental Gary Nocholls 75
Green Cosmec Inc. Rob Marburger 75
Green Alamo Concrete Products Josh Beicker 75
Green Capital Excavation Kurt 75
Green Ancira Winton Chevrolet L Carrisa Flores 74
Green Tricon Precast LTD Enrique Plancorte 74



Green Course Individual
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Green Capital Pumping Kirk Adlong 73
Green Capital Pumping Mike Shary 73
Green IBTX Chester  Drattlo 73
Green Capital Excavation Taylor Keith 72
Green Modjeski and Masters Tom Ashcraft 71
Green Manco Structures Phil Hill 71
Green Capital Excavation Chris Fontenot 71
Green Tricon Precast LTD JR Guzman 71
Green Sika Corp. Oscar Castro 70
Green Texas Fire and Safety Julio Alonzo 70
Green Texas Fire and Safety Mark Semmler 70
Green Sika Corp. Ervin Chavana 69
Green Hydraulic Supply Pat Hulett 69
Green WMC Josh  69
Green Texas Fire and Safety Preston Kiolbassa 69
Green Gosco Cory T. Goshorn 68
Green Bexar Concrete Greg Cockerham 68
Green Bexar Concrete Ralph Moralez 68
Green Modjeski and Masters Nick Nemec 67
Green Gosco Mark Pinkerton 67
Green Modjeski and Masters John Holt 66
Green Capital Pumping Kolby Adlong 66
Green Capital Pumping Troy Casada 66
Green Capital Pumping Chris Richardson 66
Green Hill Country Bridge Zak Bland 66
Green Higginbotham Drexter Noah 66
Green Colorado River Constructors Terry Oliver 66
Green Alamo Copncrete Products Craig Illausky 66
Green NAPCO J Molina 65
Green Republic Services John Carrington 63
Green Capital Excavation Cliff Alexander 63
Green Cosmec Inc. Bobby Wolfshohl Jr. 62
Green Manco Structures Chris Foster 62



Green Course Individual
Co

ur
se

Company Name
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Green Gosco Chris Lechner 62
Green Colorado River Constructors Drew Boldridge 62
Green Colorado River Constructors Alex Jurggis 62
Green Hydraulic Supply Mark Walker 61
Green WMC Pace  61
Green Tricon Precast LTD George Gonzales 61
Green Manco Structures Ruben Valadez 60
Green Manco Structures Willie Guerra 60
Green Higginbotham Dominique Gomez 60
Green Alamo Concrete Products Tomas Gonzales 58
Green Gosco Randy Goshorn 57
Green Modjeski and Masters Sean Finkie 56
Green Colorado River Constructors Bill West 55
Green Hydraulic Supply Teddie Foreman 53
Green Modjeski and Masters Marcus Galvan 53
Green NAPCO James Zertuche 53
Green Alamo Copncrete Products Gary Shelton 53
Green Bexar Concrete Julio Sierra 52
Green Manco Structures Carey Cornwell 51
Green Alamo Concrete Products Jaime Reid 50
Green NAPCO Andrew Alejandro 50
Green Hill Country Bridge Dan Bland 49
Green Colorado River Constructors Tom McGrath 49
Green Alamo Concrete Products David Beicker 48
Green Bexar Concrete Michael Koepp 48
Green Hydraulic Supply David Foreman 47
Green WMC Chris Barberi 46
Green Texas Fire and Safety Charlie Thomas 45
Green WMC Cary Hazard 42
Green Gosco Travis Rutherford 41
Green Republic Services L Kyle Carrington 40
Green Manco Structures Anthony Witek 39
Green Tricon Precast LTD Carlos Torres 39
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Green Bexar Concrete Fernando Tercero 34
Green Tricon Precast LTD Mauricio Huerta 33
Green NAPCO Isaac Rodriguez 31
Green Hill Country Bridge J Anthony Bland 22
Green Westward Enviromental L Katrie Sipe 11



TEAM All Scores
Co

ur
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Company Name First Last Score

Green Longhorn Propane Ross Dickinson 93
Green Longhorn Propane Dolf Lowe 80
Green Longhorn Propane Jeff Lewis 92
Green Longhorn Propane Wyatt Lewis 90
Green Longhorn Propane Clayton Lewis 95

450
Red JD Strong LLC JD Fontenot 86
Red JD Strong LLC Darren Cleaveland 80
Red JD Strong LLC Brett Moyes 92
Red JD Strong LLC Jason Dallman 88
Red JD Strong LLC Steve Horton 92

438
Yellow Texas Concrete Partners Michael Spruill 84
Yellow Texas Concrete Partners Bret Poston 96
Yellow Texas Concrete Partners Austin Gardner 87
Yellow Texas Concrete Partners Jordan Hoel 69
Yellow Texas Concrete Partners Forest Culp 89

425
Green Ancira Winton Chevrolet Jim McAfee 87
Green Ancira Winton Chevrolet Shannon Young 83
Green Ancira Winton Chevrolet Jay Gable 94
Green Ancira Winton Chevrolet Carrisa Flores 74
Green Ancira Winton Chevrolet Charles Goss 86

424
Yellow Ezbel Construction Travis Benke 84
Yellow Ezbel Construction Smiley Lozada 80
Yellow Ezbel Construction Ryan FGarcia 88
Yellow Ezbel Construction Taylor Rodriguez 83
Yellow Ezbel Construction Ish Garcia 85

420



TEAM All Scores
Co

ur
se

Company Name First Last Score

Green IBTX Drew Addison 77
Green IBTX Bruce Culver 82
Green IBTX Clyde Culver 90
Green IBTX Chester  Drattlo 73
Green IBTX Jim Miller 92

414
Red Insteel Wire Products Andrea Hinojosa 69
Red Insteel Wire Products Brogan Ortman 76
Red Insteel Wire Products Cameron Marburger 87
Red Insteel Wire Products Sydney Marburger 75
Red Insteel Wire Products Peri Olson 92

399
Red Allen Butler Construction Davis Scott 75
Red Allen Butler Construction Jake Johnston 66
Red Allen Butler Construction Shawn Figari 77
Red Allen Butler Construction Connor Setser 85
Red Allen Butler Construction Josh Godfrey 82

385
Yellow Bexar Concrete Jason Robledo 74
Yellow Bexar Concrete Ruben Laborde 77
Yellow Bexar Concrete Devin Maine 82
Yellow Bexar Concrete Orlando Garcia 65
Yellow Bexar Concrete Matthew Leslie 77

375
Yellow SUNDT / DAVILA Chad Yount 77
Yellow SUNDT / DAVILA Carl Koenning 77
Yellow SUNDT / DAVILA Casey Bartek 59
Yellow SUNDT / DAVILA Joseph Witherell 71
Yellow SUNDT / DAVILA James Humphrey 87

371



TEAM All Scores
Co

ur
se

Company Name First Last Score

Green Alamo Copncrete Products Gary Shelton 53
Green Alamo Copncrete Products Craig Illausky 66
Green Alamo Copncrete Products Gavin Illausky 82
Green Alamo Copncrete Products Kevin Neri 81
Green Alamo Copncrete Products Ridge Neri 80

362
Red Allen Butler Construction Jorge A Hinojosa 85
Red Allen Butler Construction Nick Tilson 78
Red Allen Butler Construction Caleb McCarthy 78
Red Allen Butler Construction Cayden Still 66
Red Allen Butler Construction Adam Cabaza 53

360
Yellow Bexar Concrete John Williams 84
Yellow Bexar Concrete Megan Miller 65
Yellow Bexar Concrete Justin Miller 77
Yellow Bexar Concrete Danny Mills 84
Yellow Bexar Concrete Ashley Mills 48

358
Red Hamilton Form Bryan Vacek 70
Red Hamilton Form Kolby Vacek 87
Red Hamilton Form Eric Milliken 69
Red Hamilton Form Kelly Forester 60
Red Hamilton Form Corey McElroy 67

353
Yellow Mi-Jack Products Dan Bajic 75
Yellow Mi-Jack Products Jeremy Jones 68
Yellow Mi-Jack Products Bret Shannon 75
Yellow Mi-Jack Products Brian Dunne 68
Yellow Mi-Jack Products Paul Elrod 66

352



TEAM All Scores
Co
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Company Name First Last Score

Yellow Beck Foundation Keith Anderson 67
Yellow Beck Foundation Jason Leary 83
Yellow Beck Foundation Nathan Leyendecker 83
Yellow Beck Foundation Jenice Rogers 55
Yellow Beck Foundation Patrick Garcia 61

349
Green Capital Pumping Kirk Adlong 73
Green Capital Pumping Mike Shary 73
Green Capital Pumping Kolby Adlong 66
Green Capital Pumping Troy Casada 66
Green Capital Pumping Chris Richardson 66

344
Yellow Colorado River Constructors Aidan Ortman 90
Yellow Colorado River Constructors Cale Sundt-Kight 78
Yellow Colorado River Constructors Kellen Almond 82
Yellow Colorado River Constructors Kyle 93

343
Yellow D Guerra Construction Diego Guerra 58
Yellow D Guerra Construction Matthew Rivera 69
Yellow D Guerra Construction Rolando Venegas 73
Yellow D Guerra Construction Justin Venegas 80
Yellow D Guerra Construction Alejandro Guerrero 59

339
Green Westward Enviromental Tommy Mathews 84
Green Westward Enviromental Gary Nocholls 75
Green Westward Enviromental Curt Campbell 76
Green Westward Enviromental Fritz Cook 92
Green Westward Enviromental Katrie Sipe 11

338



TEAM All Scores
Co
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Company Name First Last Score

Red Vulcan Materials Mike Bess 76
Red Vulcan Materials Jason Boney 75
Red Vulcan Materials Brian Bailey 58
Red Vulcan Materials James Bailey 65
Red Vulcan Materials JJ Coffland 61

335
Green Texas Fire and Safety Preston Kiolbassa 69
Green Texas Fire and Safety Julio Alonzo 70
Green Texas Fire and Safety Charlie Thomas 45
Green Texas Fire and Safety Mark Semmler 70
Green Texas Fire and Safety Thomas Sutherland 77

331
Red Balfour Beatty Jeff Berger 74
Red Balfour Beatty Jacob Berger 73
Red Balfour Beatty Danny Rains 44
Red Balfour Beatty Liz Grissom 59
Red Balfour Beatty David Grissom 79

329
Yellow Bexar Concrete Randy Frerich 91
Yellow Bexar Concrete Duane Frerich 85
Yellow Bexar Concrete Brad Frerich 79
Yellow Bexar Concrete Amanda Frerich 71

326
Red Unintech Engineers Brad Aldridge 62
Red Unintech Engineers Sarmed Al-Jalay 86
Red Unintech Engineers Garrett Weidman 56
Red Unintech Engineers Jorge Barrerra 50
Red Unintech Engineers Bill Doughty 61

315



TEAM All Scores
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Company Name First Last Score

Yellow Harper Brothers Joshua Surface 85
Yellow Harper Brothers Jason Surface 78
Yellow Harper Brothers Wil Hansen 53
Yellow Harper Brothers Jeff Surface 52
Yellow Harper Brothers Marco Cantu 45

313
Green Hydraulic Supply Pat Hulett 69
Green Hydraulic Supply David Foreman 47
Green Hydraulic Supply Andrew Stanl 83
Green Hydraulic Supply Teddie Foreman 53
Green Hydraulic Supply Mark Walker 61

313
Green Modjeski and Masters John Holt 66
Green Modjeski and Masters Nick Nemec 67
Green Modjeski and Masters Sean Finkie 56
Green Modjeski and Masters Tom Ashcraft 71
Green Modjeski and Masters Marcus Galvan 53

313
Red Capital Aggregates Jeff Weyel 75
Red Capital Aggregates Bruce Dallimore 86
Red Capital Aggregates John Wedgeworth 56
Red Capital Aggregates Bryan Clark 45
Red Capital Aggregates Pete Neria 50

312
Red Austin Bridge & Road David Nelson 56
Red Austin Bridge & Road David Griffin 78
Red Austin Bridge & Road Jason Ochoa 58
Red Austin Bridge & Road Jaime Gonzalez 57
Red Austin Bridge & Road Mike Ellingson 62

311



TEAM All Scores
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Company Name First Last Score

Red Insteel Wire Products Steve Purviance 29
Red Insteel Wire Products Chuck Dake 57
Red Insteel Wire Products Wes Burns 67
Red Insteel Wire Products Mario Cantu 74
Red Insteel Wire Products Mario Cantu Jr. 84

311
Green Cosmec Inc. Rob Marburger 75
Green Cosmec Inc. Jay Ortman 85
Green Cosmec Inc. Mike Olson 89
Green Cosmec Inc. Bobby Wolfshohl Jr. 62

311
Green Alamo Concrete Products Josh Beicker 75
Green Alamo Concrete Products David Beicker 48
Green Alamo Concrete Products Bryce Beicker 77
Green Alamo Concrete Products Tomas Gonzales 58
Green Alamo Concrete Products Jaime Reid 50

308
Yellow Frost Bank Stephen Ethridge 98
Yellow Frost Bank Rodney Schott 81
Yellow Frost Bank Tony Battler 41
Yellow Frost Bank Kevin Ethridge 85

305
Red Austin Prestress Garrett Greg 43
Red Austin Prestress Carlos Vigil 56
Red Austin Prestress Anthony Zertuche 81
Red Austin Prestress Bobby Davison 69
Red Austin Prestress Angelo Zertuche 53

302



TEAM All Scores
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Company Name First Last Score

Yellow SUNDT / DAVILA Ryan Silbernagel 83
Yellow SUNDT / DAVILA Jeff Jackson 80
Yellow SUNDT / DAVILA Chris Rogers 74
Yellow SUNDT / DAVILA Matt Burnett 62

299
Red Austin Prestress Anderson Horn 67
Red Austin Prestress Donny Vancourt 77
Red Austin Prestress Chris Palachek 64
Red Austin Prestress Francisco Fabela 61
Red Austin Prestress James Abalos 29

298
Red BASF Mike Davis 62
Red BASF Ben Hilbig 68
Red BASF Fernando Alvarez 44
Red BASF Joel Tucker 68
Red BASF Harry Tommey 53

295
Green Gosco Randy Goshorn 57
Green Gosco Travis Rutherford 41
Green Gosco Chris Lechner 62
Green Gosco Cory T. Goshorn 68
Green Gosco Mark Pinkerton 67

295
Green Colorado River Constructors Bill West 55
Green Colorado River Constructors Tom McGrath 49
Green Colorado River Constructors Drew Boldridge 62
Green Colorado River Constructors Alex Jurggis 62
Green Colorado River Constructors Terry Oliver 66

294



TEAM All Scores
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Company Name First Last Score

Yellow Zachry Construction Sam White 76
Yellow Zachry Construction Travis Mross 82
Yellow Zachry Construction Chandler Mross 69
Yellow Zachry Construction Troy Gjerde 65

292
Green Manco Structures Ruben Valadez 60
Green Manco Structures Willie Guerra 60
Green Manco Structures Phil Hill 71
Green Manco Structures Anthony Witek 39
Green Manco Structures Chris Foster 62

292
Green Higginbotham Ernest Taylor 85
Green Higginbotham Hendrix Taylor 80
Green Higginbotham Drexter Noah 66
Green Higginbotham Dominique Gomez 60

291
Yellow Beck Foundation August Beck IV 71
Yellow Beck Foundation Gus Beck 41
Yellow Beck Foundation Leonard Mazzacco 70
Yellow Beck Foundation Jake Mazzacco 26
Yellow Beck Foundation Curt Taylor 79

287
Red Vulcan Materials Brett Bryant 77
Red Vulcan Materials Oscar Benavides 62
Red Vulcan Materials Eduardo De Leon 66
Red Vulcan Materials Jorge Hinojosa 81

286



TEAM All Scores
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Company Name First Last Score

Yellow Ray Faris Inc. Warren Faris 71
Yellow Ray Faris Inc. Andrea Faris 60
Yellow Ray Faris Inc. Mark Carter 71
Yellow Ray Faris Inc. Frank Ferguson 79

281
Green Capital Excavation Kurt 75
Green Capital Excavation Taylor Keith 72
Green Capital Excavation Chris Fontenot 71
Green Capital Excavation Cliff Alexander 63

281
Green NAPCO James Zertuche 53
Green NAPCO Andrew Alejandro 50
Green NAPCO J Molina 65
Green NAPCO Isaac Rodriguez 31
Green NAPCO Michael Baker 81

280
Green Tricon Precast LTD JR Guzman 71
Green Tricon Precast LTD George Gonzales 61
Green Tricon Precast LTD Mauricio Huerta 33
Green Tricon Precast LTD Carlos Torres 39
Green Tricon Precast LTD Enrique Plancorte 74

278
Red Good Electric Johnie Knox 52
Red Good Electric Rafael Yanez 38
Red Good Electric Joshua Snodgrass 53
Red Good Electric Mike Varnum 60
Red Good Electric Larry Good 68

271



TEAM All Scores
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Green Bexar Concrete Michael Koepp 48
Green Bexar Concrete Fernando Tercero 34
Green Bexar Concrete Julio Sierra 52
Green Bexar Concrete Greg Cockerham 68
Green Bexar Concrete Ralph Moralez 68

270
Red Pegasus Link Constructors Steve Hinton 81
Red Pegasus Link Constructors Ron Fergeson 65
Red Pegasus Link Constructors Ray Norse 51
Red Pegasus Link Constructors Dan Young 62

259
Yellow SUNDT Construction Devin Kilbarger 86
Yellow SUNDT Construction Josh Smith 83
Yellow SUNDT Construction Tim Wheeler 86

255
Yellow Bexar Concrete Scott Billingsley 81
Yellow Bexar Concrete Mikayla Billingsley 22
Yellow Bexar Concrete Anne Shaffer 38
Yellow Bexar Concrete Carlos Gonzalez 55
Yellow Bexar Concrete Cameron Cooke 56

252
Red RELMCO Elliot Hackebeil 73
Red RELMCO Josh Guarnero 39
Red RELMCO Scott Tscjirhart 66
Red RELMCO Anthony Tschirhart 59

237
Yellow Alamo Cement Trey Oquin 80
Yellow Alamo Cement Daniel Huband 82
Yellow Alamo Cement Monty Oerhlein 63

225



TEAM All Scores
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Company Name First Last Score

Yellow Pegasus Link Constructors Taylor Swanson 77
Yellow Pegasus Link Constructors Taylor Ewing 75
Yellow Pegasus Link Constructors Khloe Hutchinson 71

223
Yellow Beck Foundation Gloria Silva 41
Yellow Beck Foundation Selina Sanchez 39
Yellow Beck Foundation Ben Darnell 72
Yellow Beck Foundation Dustin Gibson 70

222
Green WMC Chris Barberi 46
Green WMC Cary Hazard 42
Green WMC Pace  61
Green WMC Josh  69

218
Yellow Midco Sling Ray Miller 79
Yellow Midco Sling Gerard Orta 62
Yellow Midco Sling Mike Grendell 74

215
Yellow Beck Foundation Elmond Thormaehlen 56
Yellow Beck Foundation Nathan Thormaehlen 55
Yellow Beck Foundation Denise Martinez 32
Yellow Beck Foundation Chris Reyes 54

197
Red Unintech Engineers Pete Pete Villarreal 75
Red Unintech Engineers Jeff Jeff Jenkins 70
Red Unintech Engineers Fermin Fermin Medina 39
Red Unintech Engineers Joy Joy Cai 9

193



TEAM All Scores
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Red Hamilton Form Eduardo Calzado 80
Red Hamilton Form Roger Knox 47
Red Hamilton Form Dean Hawkin 58

185
Green Sika Corp. Ervin Chavana 69
Green Sika Corp. Oscar Castro 70

139
Green Hill Country Bridge Dan Bland 49
Green Hill Country Bridge Zak Bland 66
Green Hill Country Bridge Anthony Bland 22

137
Green Republic Services John Carrington 63
Green Republic Services Kyle Carrington 40

103
Red Sumiden Wire Tricia Kocurek 91

91
Green Manco Structures Carey Cornwell 51

51



PCMA 2019 Awards

Company Name

Ju
ni

or

La
dy First Name Last Name Score Award

Longhorn Propane Ross Dickinson 93
Longhorn Propane Dolf Lowe 80
Longhorn Propane Jeff Lewis 92
Longhorn Propane Wyatt Lewis 90
Longhorn Propane Clayton Lewis 95

450

Company Name

Ju
ni

or

La
dy First Name Last Name Score Award

Insteel Wire Products L Peri Olson 92 LY 1ST
Sumiden Wire L Tricia Kocurek 91 LY 2ND
Ancira Winton Chevrolet L Shannon Young 83 LY 3RD

`

Company Name

Ju
ni

or

La
dy First Name Last Name Score Award

Colorado River Constructors J Kyle 93 JR 1ST
Colorado River Constructors J Aidan Ortman 90 JR 2ND
Insteel Wire Products J L Cameron Marburger 87 JR 3RD

Company Name

Ju
ni

or

La
dy First Name Last Name Score

JD Strong LLC Steve Horton 92 Red CH
Frost Bank Stephen Ethridge 98 Yellow CH
Longhorn Propane Clayton Lewis 95 Green CH

Company Name

Ju
ni

or

La
dy First Name Last Name Score

Texas Concrete Partners Bret Poston 96 2nd
Ancira Winton Chevrolet Jay Gable 94 3rd

Vulcan Materials Jason Boney 75 1st
Insteel Wire Products L Sydney Marburger 75 2nd
Pegasus Link Constructors J L Taylor Ewing 75 3rd

Beck Foundation Patrick Garcia 61 1st
Austin Prestress Francisco Fabela 61 2nd
Hydraulic Supply Mark Walker 61 3rd
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